LED Einbauspot 7W, GU10, 230V, Warmweiss, 702Im

Bestellcode:

Grundinformation
Marke:
Serie:

Eigenschaften
Farbe LED:
Leuchtkraft:
Spannung:

Typ des Sockels:

Leistungsaufnahme:

Gewicht / Stlck:
Verpackung:
Garantie:

LDP702

Sapho Led
SAPHO LED

Warmwei3 (2 800 - 3 000K)
702 Im

230V

GU10

7W

0.08 kg

1 Stlck

3 Jahre
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Technisches Arbeitsblatt

250+05 mm
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